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Detailed View

MTP/MPO Fiber Casse�es

■ Dimensions: 5.1” (W) x 3.55” (D) x 1.19” (H),
(128mm x 90mm x 30mm)

■ Material: Steel Base with Tinted Polycarbonate Cover

Specifications

■ Space-saving design
■ 100% performance guarantee
■ Save installa�on �me and labor
■ Can be loaded with wall or rack LGX enclosures
■ Cable terminated in high-density MTP/MPO connectors
■ Singlemode or mul�mode fiber types available
■ Available in 12-fiber and 24-fiber configura�ons

Key Features

RLH MTP Fiber Casse�es are specially designed to reduce
installa�on �me and cost for an op�cal network infrastructure in
the premises environment. The Casse�e is compact in size with SC
or LC duplex port adaptors at the front and MPO/MTP adaptor(s)
at the back. This system enables a mul�fiber MTP trunk cable
connec�on break-out into simplex- or duplex-style connectors.

Patch Panel Accessory

MTP/MPO Fiber Cassettes
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By Email: support@fiberop�clink.com

By Phone:
24/7 Technical Support

Toll Free 855-754-2497
855-RLH-24X7

Tech Support

By FAX: 714-532-1885

By Mail: A�: Sales
RLH Industries, Inc.
936 N. Main St.
Orange, CA 92867

By Phone:
Sales / Service
Mon - Fri, 6am - 6pm, PST

Local 714-532-1672

Toll Free 800-877-1672
800-DO-FIBER

By Email: info@fiberop�clink.com

Contact

Descrip�on Adapter Color Plex Part Number

12-Fiber SC Mul�mode OM1 Beige Duplex RLH-MTPC-12MMSC

12-Fiber SC Mul�mode OM2 Beige Duplex RLH-MTPC-12M5SC

12-Fiber SC Mul�mode OM3 Aqua Duplex RLH-MTPC-12MXSC

12-Fiber SC Singlemode OS2 Blue Duplex RLH-MTPC-12SMSC

12-Fiber LC Mul�mode OM1 Beige Duplex RLH-MTPC-12MMLC

12-Fiber LC Mul�mode OM2 Beige Duplex RLH-MTPC-12M5LC

12-Fiber LC Mul�mode OM3 Aqua Duplex RLH-MTPC-12MXLC

12-Fiber LC Singlemode OS2 Blue Duplex RLH-MTPC-12SMLC

24-Fiber LC Mul�mode OM1 Beige Duplex RLH-MTPC-24MMLC

24-Fiber LC Mul�mode OM2 Beige Duplex RLH-MTPC-24M5LC

24-Fiber LC Mul�mode OM3 Aqua Duplex RLH-MTPC-24MXLC

24-Fiber LC Singlemode OS2 Blue Duplex RLH-MTPC-24SMLC

Ordering Information


